
   

                                         V2 – July 18 
 

                        
  This is a Chartered School Service  

                                                                                                                                       for Ormiston College Students only. 

 

OC3 Bus Route - AM Run 
Servicing Suburbs: Rochedale, Sheldon, Capalaba, Alexandra Hills, Ormiston 

 

 
PLEASE NOTE: Students are advised to be at their Stops at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled 

departure time. Actual departure times may vary by up to 10 minutes, depending on traffic congestion. 

Time 
AM Direction Street Suburb Comments 

7:23 COMMENCE 
 

Mt Gravatt Capalaba Road 
 

Mackenzie 
Bus Stop opposite 

Mackenzie S.S. 
Just past Grieve Rd 

Intersection 
 Continue Mt Gravatt Capalaba Road Rochedale  

7:25 L Gardner Road  Bus Stop  
Cnr Gardner Rd / McDermott Pde 

 L Miles Platting Road   

7:30 R Rochedale Road  Bus Stop  
Redeemer Lutheran College 

7:32 L Priestdale Road  Bus Stop  
Priestdale Rd / Marsden St 

 R Ford Road Sheldon  

7:45 Continue Into Avalon Road  Avalon Rd just before  
Mt Cotton Rd | opposite No. 20 

 R Mount Cotton Road   

7:48 L Lyndon Road Capalaba Bus Stop Lyndon Rd /  
Firtree St-Mahogany St 

7:50 Continue Lyndon Road  Bus Stop  
Lyndon Rd / Korawal St 

7:53 Continue Into Vienna Road Alexandra Hills Bus Stop  
Vienna Rd / Alexandra Circuit 

7:58 L Cumberland Drive   
  Brompton Street  U-Turn 
 L Cumberland Drive   

 R Cambridge Drive  Bus Stop  
Cambridge Dr / Charles Crt 

 L Vienna Road   

  EXPRESS TO COLLEGE via   

8:00 R Finucane Road   
 L Delancey Street Ormiston  

 L Dundas Street West   

8:10 END Ormiston College Ormiston Somerset Sports Centre 



   

                                           V3 – July 18 
 

                      
 This is a Chartered School Service  

                                                                                                                                          for Ormiston College Students only. 

 

OC3 Bus Route - PM Run 
Servicing Suburbs: Ormiston, Alexandra Hills, Capalaba, Sheldon, Rochedale 

 

 
 

PLEASE NOTE: Students are advised to be at their Stops at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled 
departure time. Actual departure times may vary by up to 10 minutes, depending on traffic congestion. 

Time  
PM Direction Street Suburb Comments 

3:40 COMMENCE Ormiston College  Ormiston Somerset Sports Centre 

  EXPRESS TO   
Cambridge Drive via   

 Continue Dundas Street West   

 R Delancey Street   

 R Finucane Road   

 L Vienna Road Alexandra Hills  

3:53 R Cambridge Drive  Bus Stop  
Cambridge Dr / Charles Crt 

 L Cumberland Drive   

 R Brompton Street  U-Turn 

 R Cumberland Drive   

3:58 R Vienna Road  Bus Stop  
Vienna Rd / Alexandra Circuit 

4:01 Continue Lyndon Road Capalaba Bus Stop  
Lyndon Rd / Korawal St 

4:03  Lyndon Road  Bus Stop Lyndon Rd /  
Firtree St-Mahogany St 

 R Mount Cotton Road   

4:06 L Avalon Road Sheldon Near No. 20 | big verge 

 Continue Into Ford Road   

4:19 L Priestdale Road Rochedale Bus Stop  
Priestdale Rd / Marsden St 

4:21 R Rochedale Road  Bus Stop  
Redeemer Lutheran College 

 L Miles Platting Road   

4:26 R Gardner Road  Bus Stop  
Cnr Gardner Rd / McDermott Pde 

 R Mt Gravatt Capalaba Road   

4:30 END Mt Gravatt Capalaba Road Mackenzie Bus Stop | Mackenzie S.S. 


